Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

To	se in your prudence,
Reposing especial trust and confidence integrity and ability I have appointed you the M. TEDD EVANS. ACTING INCUMPENT PROBATE JUDGE	se in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointed you the M. TEDD EVANS. ACTING INCUMPENT PROBATE JUDGE	said
M. TEDD EVANS. ACTING INCUMBENT PROBATE JUDGE	
	THE PROPERTY OF SAME PARTY OF SAME
PTOPENONT FOR THE TERE TWINTING WHEN VOILS DEET	S OF THE COUNTY OF
TARREST TON THE PROPERTY MINE AND LAND MINE AND LAND	DECESSOR IS REINSTATED
OR WHEN YOUR SUCCESSOR IS DULY ELECTED AND QU	JALIF IED
You are therefore by these presents, appointed	and commissioned
ACTING INCUMBENT PROBATE JUDGE as	aforesaid.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD THE said office of	of
ACTING INCUMBENT PROBATE JUDGE together	with all the rights,
powers, and emoluments to the said office belor	nging, or by law in
anywise appertaining, until this commission sha	all be by me or other
lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or ex	pire by force or reason
of any law of this State.	
unto set my han Seal of the Sta affixed at the of Saint Paul, OCTOBER	NY WHEREOF, I have here- id and caused the Great ate of Minnesota to be Capitol, in the City this lst day of in the year of our and nine hundred and of the State the

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
OCT 1-1943

MUNICIPAL
Secret